Form 1003 (06.08) ©2008 SOR Inc.	 Page � of 4Registered Quality System to ISO 9001-2000
Series 510IM
Immersible Transmitters
General Instructions
Description
The Series 510IM Immersible Transmitter is a solid state
instrument designed for use in locations that are subject to
continuous or intermittent liquid immersions. The

CABLE LENGTH
Sample Model Number : 510IM -  20 -  IS  (Cable length must be specified.)
How to Order — 510IM Immersible Level Transmitter
2
1           RANGE
    5		  0-5 psi (0-0.35 bar)
  10		  0-10 psi (0-0.7 bar)
  15		  0-15 psi (0-1.0 bar)
  20		  0-20 psi (0-1.4 bar)
  35		  0-35 psi (0-2.5 bar)
  50		  0-50 psi (0-3.5 bar)
100		  0-100 psi (0-7.0 bar)
200		  0-200 psi (0-14 bar)
500		  0-500 psi (0-35 bar)
1K		  0-1000 psi (0-70 bar)
2K		  0--2000 psi (0-140 bar)
R1		  Custom range from 5-9.99 psi (0.35-0.69 bar)
R2		  Custom range from 10-21.99 psi (0.70-1.51 bar)
R3		  Custom range from 22-49.99 psi (1.52-3.4 bar)
R4		  Custom range from 50-99.99 psi (3.5-6.9 bar)
R5		  Custom range from 100-199.99 psi (7.0-13.8 bar)
R6		  Custom range from 200-499.99 psi (14-34 bar)
R7		  Custom range from 500-999.99 psi (35-69 bar)
R8		  Custom range from 1000-2000 psi (70-140 bar)
		  NOTE: Custom range must be specified
  5		   5  ft. (1.5m)
10 		  10 ft. (3.0m)
15		  15 ft. (4.5m)
20		  20 ft. (6.0m)
CL 		  1 to 3000 ft. (0.3 to 914m), custom length must be specified
IS	 Intrinsically Safe (845 ft./257.5 m max cable length)
RR 	 SS tag wired to control with customer-specified information